
Chester Route (Zone 2) - Parkers Travel (19 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 

Railway Station 08.10 2 CH1 3DR 

Boughton (Brewers) 08.15 2 CH3 5TD 

Boughton (Peacock) 08.20 2 CH3 5TD 

Abbey Gate College 08.35 

Wrexham Route - Unicorn Coaches (16 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 

Maelor Hospital 07.40 3 LL13 7TD 

Chester Road (Garden Village Shops) 07:47 3 LL12 8DW 

Gresford (Plough) 07:53 3 LL12 8NE 

Marford (Red Lion) 07:55 3 LL12 8SL 

Marford Hall 07.56 3 LL12 8TA 

Rossett Church 08:00 3 LL12 0GD 

Pulford Church 08:03 3 CH4 9DG 

Rossett (Newhaven Car Handwash) 08:06 3 

Holt (The Cross) 08:10 2 LL13 9YG 

Farndon (High Street bus stop) 08:12 2 CH3 6PU 

Churton, White Horse 08:15 2 CH3 6LA 

Abbey Gate College 08.35 

Whitchurch Route - Abbey Gate College Transport (16 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 

Whitchurch (Tesco car park) 07:35 4 SY13 1BA 

Horse and Jockey, Grindley Brook 07:40 4 SY13 4QJ 

No Man’s Heath Malpas (Cross O' Th' Hill Road, by the village store) 07:45 3 SY14 8DG 

Malpas, High Street (Chester Road, bus stop near the Primary School) 07:48 3 SY14 8TY 

Broxton (Egerton Arms) 08:00 3 CH3 9JW 

Tattenhall (High Street – outside Indian Restaurant) 08:05 2 CH3 9PX 

Abbey Gate College  08:25 

Bus Timetable and Pricing Schedule 

Zone Return 
Pass 

Zone Return 
Pass 

1 £5.00 3 £10.50 

2 £7.75 4 £12.50 

IMPORTANT NOTES: 
•	 Prices of bus passes will be reviewed prior to the start of each Term and confirmed before the start of Term. 
•	 The College may need to amend bus routes from time to time due to long term road works of changes to passenger num-

bers that may dictate the use of alternative vehicles.
•	 One half-term’s notice is required in advance of any changes to bus pass requirements. 
•	 Adhoc daily tickets (single or return) are subject to availability and route and can be purchased from the College     

Reception the day before intended travel.

TERMLY BOOKING/PER DAY AD-HOC BOOKING/PER DAY 

Zone AM or PM 
Only Pass 

Return 
Pass 

Zone AM or PM 
Only Pass 

Return 
Pass 

1 £4.75 £6.25 3 £8.00 £11.75 

2 £6.25 £9.00 4 £9.00 £13.75 

•	 Replacement bus 
pass for Termly 
booking is £5



Bus Timetable and Pricing Schedule (cont.) 
Frodsham Route - Abbey Gate College Transport (16 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 
Frodsham (Bear's Paw) 07:20 4 WA6 7AF 

Kingsley (Horseshoe Pub) 07:30 4 WA6 8EF 

Norley School, Hough Lane 07:35 4 WA6 8JZ 

Hatchmere, Post Office Lane 07:40 4 WA6 8NA 

Delamere Station 07:45 4 CW8 2HZ 

Kelsall (Morris Dancer/Lord Binning) 07.50 3 CW6 0RY 

Ashton, Aston Lane & Sports Recreation Field 07.55 3 CH3 8AA 

Manley Village (Moss Lane) 08:00 3 WA6 9EL 

Tarvin, Church Street Bus Stop 08:10 2 CH3 8EB 

Stamford Bridge 08:15 2 CH3 8EL 

Abbey Gate College  08:35 

Weaverham Route - Anthony’s Travel (32 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 

Dutton 07:15 4 WA4 4JY 

Weaverham, High Street 07:25 4 CW8 3HB 

Old Mid-Cheshire Bus Stop 07.30 4 CW8 1LH 

Whitehall, School Lane, Hartford 07:35 4 CW8 1PF 

Bus Layby in Kingsmead 07:40 4 CW9 8UZ 

Blue Cap Pub  07:45 4 CW8 2DR 

The Hollies Farm Shop A49 07:55 4 CW6 9ES 

Clay Lane – Wrought Iron Gates by Corn Hill Farm 07:55 4 CW7 2QJ 

Red Lion, Little Budworth Village 08:01 3 CW6 9BY 

Abbey Gate College 08:35 

Nantwich/Tarporley Route - Lakeside (33 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 
Nantwich Bus Station 07:30 4 CW5 5LT 

Acton (Star Inn) 07:35 4 CW5 8LD 

Burland (Burland Stores) 07:40 4 CW5 8NA 

Radmore Green (Hall Lane) 07:45 4 CW6 9RL 

Ridley Triangle 07:50 4 CW6 9RX 

Bunbury (Yew Tree Inn) 07:55 3 CW6 9RD 

Bunbury (School Lane) 08:00 3 CW6 9NR 

A41, Red Fox Pub  08:05 3 CW6 9LZ 

Tarporley (Swan Hotel) 08:08 3 CW6 0AG 

Clotton 08:11 3 CW6 0EG 

Duddon 08:13 3 CW6 0EW 

Waverton shops 08:20 1 CH3 7PE 

Saighton Lane & White House Pine & Antiques (opposite layby) 08.21 1 CH3 7PB 

Abbey Gate College  08:30 



Wirral Route - Anthony’s Travel (22 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 
Burton (by first speed sign) 07:10 4 CH64 5SZ 

Ness Gardens 07:13 4 CH64 4AY 

Mill Lane (bottom bus stop), Ness 07:15 4 CH64 4AT 

Railway Bridge on Chester/Hinderton Road (by the junction off Glad-
stone Road) 

07.20 4 CH64 9PE 

Willaston (Nags Head) 07:40 4 CH64 2XS 

Hadlow Road (Bus stop at the bottom of Hadlow Road) 07:45 4 CH64 8TB 

Ledsham Park (Ledsham Road) 07:55 3 CH66 4YA 

Great Sutton, A41 bus stop opposite Evergreen Drive 08:00 3 CH66 2WD

AM - bus stop A41 Mollington, PM - A41 bus stop Hough Green 08:05 3 

Christleton, A41 (Cheshire Cat entrance, Canal Place) 08:15 1 CH3 6DT 

Abbey Gate College 08:30 

Higher Kinnerton Route - Parkers Travel (22 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 
Higher Kinnerton (Royal Oak) 07:45 3 CH4 9BE 

Hough Green (1) opposite Cliveden Road 07:55 2 CH4 8JT 

Hough Green (2) 07:57 2 CH4 8JG 

Lache Lane Post Box 08:00 2 CH4 8LZ 

Lache Lane (2) 08:03 2 CH4 7LZ 

Caldy Valley Road, Huntington 08:15 1 CH3 5QZ 

Sandy Lane, Saighton Camp (Walkers Nursery) 08:20 1 CH3 6EA 

Abbey Gate College  08:30 

Northop Route - Taff’s Taxis (8 seats) Arrival Time Zone Postcode 
Maes Celyn 07:40 4 CH7 6BA 

The Queen’s Head Pub, Mold 07.50 4 CH7 1UQ 

Buckley (Spar by fuel station) 07:56 4 CH7 2NQ 

Abbey Gate College 08.30  

Bus Timetable and Pricing Schedule (cont.) 

August 20 2025


